BioSync® Anatomic Reconstruction Wedge
Surgical Technique
Bi
oS
yn
c
An
at

a thorough review of pertinent medical literature and the product’s Directions For Use.
©2017, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT1-00032-EN_F
Ordering Information
BioSync® Reconstruction Instrument Set (AR-8948S) includes:
Wedge Inserter AR-8948-01
Osteotomy Distractor AR-13225
Distractor – medium AR-8948CD
Mallet AR-8826M
BioSync Reconstruction Wedge Instrument Case AR-8948C
Cotton Wedge Trial, 16 x 4.5 mm AR-8948T-1645
Cotton Wedge Trial, 16 x 5.5 mm  AR-8948T-1655
Cotton Wedge Trial, 16 x 6.5 mm AR-8948T-1665
Cotton Wedge Trial, 16 x 7.5 mm AR-8948T-1675
Cotton Wedge Trial, 20 x 4.5 mm AR-8948T-2045
Cotton Wedge Trial, 20 x 5.5 mm AR-8948T-2055
Cotton Wedge Trial, 20 x 6.5 mm AR-8948T-2065
Cotton Wedge Trial, 20 x 7.5 mm AR-8948T-2075
Evans Wedge Trial, 18 x 18 x 6.5 mm AR-8942T-1806
Evans Wedge Trial, 18 x 18 x 8 mm AR-8942T-1808
Evans Wedge Trial, 18 x 18 x 10 mm AR-8942T-1810
Evans Wedge Trial, 18 x 18 x 12 mm AR-8942T-1812
Evans Wedge Trial, 20 x 20 x 6.5 mm AR-8942T-2006
Evans Wedge Trial, 20 x 20 x 8 mm AR-8942T-2008
Evans Wedge Trial, 20 x 20 x 10 mm AR-8942T-2010
Evans Wedge Trial, 20 x 20 x 12 mm AR-8942T-2012
Evans Wedge Trial, 22 x 22 x 6.5 mm AR-8942T-2206
Evans Wedge Trial, 22 x 22 x 8 mm AR-8942T-2208
Evans Wedge Trial, 22 x 22 x 10 mm AR-8942T-2210
Evans Wedge Trial, 22 x 22 x 12 mm AR-8942T-2212
Depth Guide AR-13120G-2
Driver, T-8 hexalobe, self-retaining AR-8916-27
Handle, small, w/ AO connection AR-2001AOT
Holding sleeve, for 2.0 and 2.4 mm screws AR-8920H
Drill Guide, 1.7 mm, Evans Wedge AR-8942-03
BioSync Wedge Tamp AR-8942-01
Screwholding Forceps, self-retaining AR-8941F
Osteotome, low profile, short, 5 mm AR-13203-05
Osteotome, low profile, short, 10 mm AR-13203-10
Osteotome, low profile, short, 12 mm AR-13203-12
BioSync® Reconstruction Wedge:
Anatomic Cotton BioSync Wedge, 16 x 4.5 mm  AR-8948W-1645
Anatomic Cotton BioSync Wedge, 16 x 5.5 mm  AR-8948W-1655
Anatomic Cotton BioSync Wedge, 16 x 6.5 mm   AR-8948W-1665
Anatomic Cotton BioSync Wedge, 16 x 7.5 mm  AR-8948W-1675
Anatomic Cotton BioSync Wedge, 20 x 4.5 mm   AR-8948W-2045
Anatomic Cotton BioSync Wedge, 20 x 5.5 mm   AR-8948W-2055
Anatomic Cotton BioSync Wedge, 20 x 6.5 mm  AR-8948W-2065
Anatomic Cotton BioSync Wedge, 20 x 7.5 mm  AR-8948W-2075
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 18 x 18 x 6.5 mm   AR-8942W-1806
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 18 x 18 x 8 mm   AR-8942W-1808
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 18 x 18 x 10 mm   AR-8942W-1810
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 18 x 18 x 12 mm  AR-8942W-1812
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 20 x 20 x 6.5 mm   AR-8942W-2006
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 20 x 20 x 8 mm   AR-8942W-2008
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 20 x 20 x 10 mm   AR-8942W-2010
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 20 x 20 x 12 mm  AR-8942W-2012
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 22 x 22 x 6.5 mm   AR-8942W-2206
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 22 x 22 x 8 mm   AR-8942W-2208
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 22 x 22 x 10 mm   AR-8942W-2210
Anatomic Evans BioSync Wedge, 22 x 22 x 12 mm  AR-8942W-2212
Low Profile Screws™, Titanium (to be used with Evans Wedge):
2.4 mm Cortex AR-8724-20 – 40 mm
Disposables:
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip AR-8967K